MESLCD4    -  DIGITAL LCD RESETABLE COUNTER
Positive Displacement             FLOWMETERS  Sizes- 20, 25, 32 & 40 mm
FEATURES
* Nutating wobble disc measurement chamber
* Small impurities pass chamber without jamming
* Low hydraulic thrust minimises wear
* Inbuilt non return valve, 20 & 25mm sizes
* Sealed IP65 digital display capsule

            5. Chamber complete
            6. Oring chamber
            7. Meter body
              40mm meter components
       20, 25 & 32mm meter components
                 DIMENSIONS
                              20, 25 & 32mm
DIMENSIONS
Meter Size                        mm 20 25 32 40
Length body end to end        L 154 178 273 330
Length incl. Connectors       L2 241 279 400 430
Overall Height                      H1 120 135 200 252
Overall Width                        W 97 112 165 205
Height underface to centre   H2 42 46 54 65
ORDERING GUIDE:-               40mm
MES20LCD4 20mm Litres to 9999
MES20LCD4DP 20mm Dec.pt Litres to 999.9
MES25LCD4 25mm Litres to 9999
MES25LCD4DP 25mm Dec.pt Litres to 999.9
MES32LCD4 32mm Litres to 9999
MES32LCD5 32mm Litres to 99999
MES4050LCD4 40mm Litres to 9999
MES4050LCD5 40mm Litres to 99999
             Rev.10/04
ManuFlo        41 Carter Rd Brookvale